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
Jacuzzi, all hardwood floor, stove, 
fridge, D/W, W/D inside, 2-car 
garage, backyard playground with 
tree house, near Rec. Park, great 
neighbor. $3600/mo, $3600 deposit. 
Will consider pet with deposit. (310)-
773-2294. 

Lost & Found

Dog Found: 5-year-old, 6-pound, 
sweet, calm  male Chihuahua needs 
loving home. (310)- 390-8784.

Office Space for Lease

Retail/Office space approximately 
1,210 sq ft in prime El Segundo 
location. This space is available at $2/
per sq. ft triple net. Call 310.877.2374 
to learn more.

Office Space for Rent	
Special in ES Store front Space For 
Rent. Great Location! Approx. 500 
sq. ft. $750/mo. plus sec. dep. $750. 
950 Pepper St. (310) 701-8875 or 
310-640-6001.

Private Lessons

Pr iva te  Lessons ,  c l a r i ne t /
saxophone. Beginner thru advanced. 
At your El Segundo home. $25 per 
1/2 hr. Perry (310) 364-0039.

Room for Rent

Furnish Room  For Rent, El 
Segundo, N/S, cable & utilities 
Included,$700/mo. (310) 989-4319.
Share beautiful house, everything 
included, n/s, $800/mo. (310) 
621-5366.

Seeking House for Rent

Local Family seeking house. 10 yrs. 
ES residents. Current home being 
sold. Parents w/2 kids in elem. & mid. 
schools need new home soon! Exc. 
credit, 24 yrs. w/local Aerospace Co. 
can pay 6 mo. -1 yr. in adv. if needed. 
3+ brm, 1 1/2+ ba. minimum. Please 
reply to needhouse@sbcglobal.net 
or (310) 322-3035.

Townhouse for Rent	
3BD/2.5BA. Tri-level unit with living 
room, dining area and extra large 
bonus room. Private balcony with 
one car garage attached for $2500/
mo. Please call (310) 647-1635.


